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Scorecard
Hosted By: Murray St.

Date: Nov. 17, 2018
Location: Murray, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Murray St. 2327 2365 4692

2 Ole Miss 2301 2349 4650

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 583 596 1179

2 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 586 592 1178

3 Jillian Zakrzeski Ole Miss 577 595 1172

4 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 586 1164

5 Shelby Huber Murray St. 580 584 1164

6 Abby Buesseler Ole Miss 578 586 1164

7 Anna Scheer Murray St. 576 587 1163

8 Alana Kelly Ole Miss 572 588 1160

9 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 568 590 1158

10 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 570 587 1157

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 586 592 1178

2 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 583 596 1179

3 Shelby Huber Murray St. 580 584 1164

4 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 586 1164

5 Abby Buesseler Ole Miss 578 586 1164

6 Jillian Zakrzeski Ole Miss 577 595 1172

7 Anna Scheer Murray St. 576 587 1163

8 Eric Sloan Murray St. 574 576 1150

9 Hayley Carroll Ole Miss 573 584 1157

10 Randi Loudin Ole Miss 573 583 1156

11 Alana Kelly Ole Miss 572 588 1160
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12 Erin Walsh Ole Miss 571 576 1147

13 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 570 587 1157

14 Emily Cock Ole Miss 570 582 1152

15 Harley Gardner Ole Miss 569 583 1152

16 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 568 590 1158

17 Sophia Cuozzo Ole Miss 568 587 1155

18 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 561 588 1149

19 Megan Taylor Ole Miss 553 582 1135

20 Kamilla Kisch Ole Miss 552 584 1136

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 583 596 1179

2 Jillian Zakrzeski Ole Miss 577 595 1172

3 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 586 592 1178

4 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 568 590 1158

5 Alana Kelly Ole Miss 572 588 1160

6 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 561 588 1149

7 Anna Scheer Murray St. 576 587 1163

8 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 570 587 1157

9 Sophia Cuozzo Ole Miss 568 587 1155

10 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 586 1164

11 Abby Buesseler Ole Miss 578 586 1164

12 Shelby Huber Murray St. 580 584 1164

13 Hayley Carroll Ole Miss 573 584 1157

14 Kamilla Kisch Ole Miss 552 584 1136

15 Randi Loudin Ole Miss 573 583 1156

16 Harley Gardner Ole Miss 569 583 1152

17 Emily Cock Ole Miss 570 582 1152

18 Megan Taylor Ole Miss 553 582 1135

19 Eric Sloan Murray St. 574 576 1150

20 Erin Walsh Ole Miss 571 576 1147

Smallbore Air Rifle

Murray St. K1K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dana Buesseler 96 98 99 98 95 92 578  98 95 98 98 99 98 586 1164
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Emily Fitzgerald 97 97 100 100 91 85 570  97 95 99 99 99 98 587 1157

Shelby Huber 95 99 100 96 94 96 580  99 97 94 98 98 98 584 1164

Mackenzie Martin 97 98 99 100 97 95 586  100 100 98 100 99 95 592 1178

Kelcy McGrath 88 94 97 97 93 92 561  98 99 98 99 97 97 588 1149

Anna Scheer 93 98 99 99 96 91 576  97 98 99 98 98 97 587 1163

Barbara Schläpfer 98 95 99 100 95 96 583  100 100 99 99 100 98 596 1179

Alathea Sellars 91 93 99 99 92 94 568  99 98 99 97 99 98 590 1158

Eric Sloan 93 95 100 98 94 94 574  96 98 94 94 97 97 576 1150

 2327  2365 4692

Ole Miss K1K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Abby Buesseler 97 97 97 100 92 95 578  98 98 99 96 97 98 586 1164

Hayley Carroll 95 92 99 98 96 93 573  95 97 96 99 99 98 584 1157

Emily Cock 95 94 98 99 95 89 570  96 94 98 98 97 99 582 1152

Sophia Cuozzo 95 96 95 93 94 95 568  97 98 98 97 99 98 587 1155

Harley Gardner 97 90 98 99 94 91 569  95 97 99 98 97 97 583 1152

Alana Kelly 93 94 100 98 92 95 572  98 98 98 96 98 100 588 1160

Kamilla Kisch 94 92 94 92 86 94 552  94 99 97 98 98 98 584 1136

Randi Loudin 94 95 100 99 92 93 573  97 98 99 96 96 97 583 1156

Megan Taylor 94 88 97 100 85 89 553  95 98 96 99 96 98 582 1135

Erin Walsh 91 97 100 96 94 93 571  96 97 94 99 95 95 576 1147

Jillian Zakrzeski 96 96 95 97 97 96 577  99 99 100 98 100 99 595 1172

 2301  2349 4650


